Hy
dr
au
lic
 Cy
lin
de
rs

Operation pressure range 5-50Kg/cm2
Acting type Double acting
Ordering Code
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
HLC
HLC MF 25
Series Type Bore of Cylinder
:
Blank:Line type
M:
M: Manifold type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
FA:
FA: Flange type
FAM:
FAM: Flange with manifold
FCM:
FCM: Flange manifold with flow control
EZ-CLAMP COMPANY LTD.    TEL:886-2-26788960    FAX:886-2-26788962
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder FAM • Bore:ø25-ø50mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2
HLC FAM
Clamping Port
Unclamping Port
A
B
H
:R
ai
se
 c
le
ar
an
ce
Flange with manifold
Dimensional table
HLC-FAM -LBore HLC-FAM -RBore
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder FCM • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2
HLC FCM
Clamping Port
Unclamping Port
A
B
4-L
C
2 C
1 K J1
G
4
E
G2 G3
G1
F
K
C
3
C
2 C
1
A

Operation pressure range 5-50Kg/cm2
Acting type Double acting
Ordering Code
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
HLC
HLC MF 25
Series Type Bore of Cylinder
:
Blank:Line type
M:
M: Manifold type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
FA:
FA: Flange type
FAM:
FAM: Flange with manifold
FCM:
FCM: Flange manifold with flow control
Ø25 Ø32 Ø40 Ø50 Ø63
A1 103 112 122 137 155
A2 122 131 144,2 162,4 186,8
B 76 8 90 100 111
C1 19 19 22,2 25,4 31,8
C2 11 11 13 15 19
C3 9 9 10 11 15
ØD 8 8 10 12 15
E 2 2 30 35,5 43
F 64 64 77 90 110
G1 55 55 66 77 94
G2 22 22 26 30 36
G3 28 28 34 39 48
G4 24 24 29 33 39
H 3 3 4 4 4
J 55 57 69 75 96
K 42 44 52/ 58 75
L
M 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4
N1 18 22 26 32 38
N2 17 19 19 21,5 22
N3 33 38 40 45 52
N4 20 22 26 30 38
O-ring P7 P7 P8 P8 P9
EZ-CLAMP COMPANY LTD.    TEL:886-2-26788960    FAX:886-2-26788962
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder FAM • Bore:ø25-ø50mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2
HLC FAM
Clamping Port
Unclamping Port
A
B
H
:R
ai
se
 c
le
ar
an
ce
Flange with manifold
Dimensional table
HLC-FAM -LBore HLC-FAM -RBore
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder FCM • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2
HLC FCM
Clamping Port
Unclamping Port